Tidstampel
2012-12-29
20.02.52
2012-12-16
22.27 11
2012-12-03
20.53.14
2012-12-02
19.21.03
2012-12-11
21.28.06
2012-12-11
18.42.26
2012-12-07
20.41.28
2012-12-04
19.29.57
2012-12-13
01.11.25
2012-12-02
17.05.40
2012-12-12
22.19.10
2012-12-03
20.51.08

Férnamn

Jens

kenneth

kenneth

kenneth

Jens

Jens

Jens

Jens

Susanne

Susanne

lars

lars

Efternamn
Vesterman
eriksson
eriksson
eriksson
Vesterman
Vesterman
Vesterman
Vesterman
Svensson
Svensson
wiktorsson

wiktorsson

Forening
Sandhems PSK
Sandhems psk
sandhems psk
sandhems psk
Sandhems PSK
Sandhems PSK
Sandhems PSK
Sandhems PSK
Falkdpings ssk
Falkdpings ssk
sandhems psk

sandhems psk

Serie 1
92
96
91
92
94
94
94
95
92
90
84

90

Serie 2
92
96
95
94
93
94
92
88
89
87
92

85

Serie 3
96
94
92
93
91
93
92
90
90
90
85

82

Serie 4
99
92
96
94
95
90
89
92
90
85
91

87

Resultat

379

378

374

373

373

371

367

365

361

352

352

344



